



# Town of Southwest Ranches

13400 Griffin Road  
Southwest Ranches, FL 33330  
Phone: (954-434-0008  
Fax: (954) 434-1490

## IFB/ OPENING

Project: **SW 54<sup>th</sup> Place and SW 195<sup>th</sup> Terrace Drainage Improvements**

[IFB 17-005](#)

Date: [Monday August 21, 2017](#)

Time: [11:00 AM](#)

Town Representatives Present:

1. Mara Semper
2. Emily Aceti
3. \_\_\_\_\_
4. \_\_\_\_\_

Others Present:

1. See attached sign-in sheet
2. \_\_\_\_\_
3. \_\_\_\_\_
4. \_\_\_\_\_

	<b>Proposer</b>	<b>Base Bid Amount</b>
1	Jones Benitez Corp	\$117,926.00
2	C&W Pipeline Inc.	\$335,774.00
3	Stone Concept Miami, Inc	\$174,110.00
4	AP Engineering Inc.	\$139,800.72
5	Johnson-Davis Inc.	\$131,247.00
6	Williams Paving Company, Inc	\$ 90,905.20
7	Southeastern Engineering Contractors	\$127,207.60



# Town of Southwest Ranches

13400 Griffin Road  
Southwest Ranches, FL 33330  
Phone: (954) 434-0008  
Fax: (954) 434-1490

	<b>Proposer</b>	<b>Base Bid Amount</b>
8	IMF Estimating & Construction	\$140,113.50
9	Pabon Engineering Inc	\$219,070.00
10	Sainc Corp.	\$125,240.00
11	Weekley Asphalt	\$153,041.40
12	Hinterland Group Inc.	\$126,654.00
13	Continental Construction Co.	\$143,517.50
14		
15		



# Town of Southwest Ranches

13400 Griffin Road  
 Southwest Ranches, FL 33330  
 Phone: (954) 434-0008  
 Fax: (954) 434-1490  
 Website: www.southwestranches.org

## IFB/ Bid Opening meeting

**Project: SW 54<sup>th</sup> Place and SW 195<sup>th</sup> Terrace Drainage Improvements**

**Date:** [August 21, 2017](#)

**Time:** [11:00 AM](#)

**Please Print:**

Company	Contact Name	Title	Number	E-mail
Williams Paving Company	Javier Gonzalez	Estimator	(305) 882-1950	Estimating@williams-paving.com
Williams Paving Company	Elliott Eichel	VP of operations	305 882 1950	eeichel@williams-paving.com
IBM SA INC CORP	ISMAEL GONZALEZ	PRESIDENT	305-9860532	SOINCCORP@ATT.NET
C & W Pipeline Inc	IVAN LEW	VICE P.	305 681 0026	cwpipeline@hotmail.com
JOHNSON-DAVIS INC	CHEN JOHNSON	SEC/TREAS	561-588-1170	cj.johnson@johnson-davis.com
IMF Estimating & Construction	Arosh Espandiani	Project manager	<del>305-280-3355</del> 305-803-0035	IMF.construction@yahoo
South eastern Engineering	Joe C Peelle	Estimator	305 557 4226	edd.sec@comcast.net
AP Engineering	Elmer Pogon	President	954-603-4122	epogon@apongfl.net
Pabon Engineering, INC	Anibal Pabon	President	305-218-3547	Pabon-engineering@outlook.com

Company	Contact Name	Title	Number	E-mail
JONE BENITEZ CORP	EDWIN MARGOLLES	Project Engineer	305 821-1599	emargolles@jonesbenitez.com
WEEKLEY ASP	B. BRINKMAN	LI U	954 944 1040	bbrinkman@weekley.com
TOWN OF SW RANCHES	MARA SEMPER	PROCUREMENT & BUDGET OFFICER	954 434 0008	msemper@swranches.org
SWTR	Emily Aceti	Comm. Services	954-343-7453	eaceti@swranches.org